process measurement solutions
Data sheet
BP501
Mobrey total dissolved solid
control
for the control of TDS on steam boilers
Description
The TDS 880 is a new generation

w Maximum pressure 200Bar
w Maximum temperature 250°C
Ordering Information
Tee piece
EDS880/1   Conductivity probe 400mm long
EDS880/2   Conductivity probe 500mm long
EDS880/3   Conductivity probe 600mm long
EDS880/4   Conductivity probe 700mm long
For other lengths please contact Solartron Mobrey
Description
The TDS probe is positioned below
the lowest water level with the probe
continuously in the boiler water. This
will enable the boiler water to be
monitored continuously with a real
time TDS read out. The Tee piece
enables a single entry into the boiler
for both the probe and the blowdown
connection which allows water
blowdown from the same connection.
Features
w Carbon steel casting
w Range of mounting flanges
 available for different boiler
 setups
Ordering information
TDSM1/1   T piece, boiler flange DN25/PN40
TDSM1/2   T piece, boiler flange DN50/PN40
TDSM1/3   T piece, boiler flange 1 inch BS10 table F
TDSM1/4   T piece, boiler flange 11/2 inch BS10 table F
TDSM1/5    T piece, boiler flange 1 inch BS10 table H
TDSM1/6   T piece, boiler flange 11/2 inch BS10 table H
TDS Blowdown control valves
The TDS level in the boiler is controlled using TDS Blowdown control valves which are positioned after the stop
valve on the T piece. The valve opens in response to a high TDS signal from the controller and closes when the TDS
level reaches its low setting. The valves are actuated by a signal from the controller operating either the selected